22                                                       www.tuffyweb.com
SL
IN
GS
Length
(Feet - In)
HH
Hose handling slings
Features:
Heavy duty 9800 lb. webbing with UV inhibitors
Orange vinyl tag with clear vinyl cover to protect data
Specifically designed to handle hoses
3-6 % Stretch with polyester
Proof testing available upon request
Design factor of 5 to 1
How to order:
Specify model
Hose Dia. Polyester
Model Sling Width Sling Length
Choker
Rated Capacity
(lbs)
4" HH1-94P 4" 3'6" 2,600
6" HH1-96P 6" 4'6" 5,100
8" HH1-98P 8" 6' 5,800
10" HH1-910P 10" 9' 7,700
12" HH1-912P 12" 11' 7,700
Note:
• The hose handling sling is used in the handling of hoses and is designed to prevent crushing, kinking and cutting of
hoses by evenly distributing the load over the width of the sling webbing
• Hose handling slings are designed to be used in choker hitch only
• Polyester Webbing standard, unless otherwise requested
HOSE HANDLING SLINGS   HH